Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kalon Walters - (473732) - Devonport RSA - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.79
2:43.62
2:44.60
2:48.14
2:51.39
3:00.16
3:09.64
3:10.22
3:12.08
3:14.53
3:22.35
3:27.81
3:30.39

3:30.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.79
2:44.60
2:43.62
2:48.14
2:51.39
3:00.16
3:12.08
3:14.53

3:09.64
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Date

05/10/14
22/06/13
06/10/13
07/10/12
24/06/12
18/02/12
26/02/11
26/02/11
18/06/11
23/04/11
28/11/10
26/06/10
03/10/10
25/07/10

Date

05/10/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
07/10/12
24/06/12
18/02/12
18/06/11
23/04/11
26/02/11

Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

Devon County Development Gala 2013
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County ASA Development Gala
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Development Gala
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Exeter November Meet

Devon County ASA Dev Meet

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Meet

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet
Devon County Development Gala 2013
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County ASA Development Gala
Devon County Championships

Devon County Development Gala

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Championships

Venue

Plymouth
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Plymouth
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Tiverton
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Kingsbridge
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Exeter
Tiverton
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Plymouth
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Plymouth
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Kingsbridge
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Tiverton
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Club Swam Under

Devonport
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3:10.22
3:22.35
3:30.39
3:30.90

3:27.81
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26/02/11
28/11/10
03/10/10
25/07/10
26/06/10

Devon County Championships
Exeter November Meet
Plymouth Annual Swim Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

Devon County ASA Dev Meet

Tiverton
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Plymouth
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